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TECHNICAL DATA

Unit Code
BAR code
Length
Width
Height

Lamp

rutec Projekt GmbH
Tel. +49 4242 / 95 65 750

rutec
Projekt

PU-Schaum-Leiste - 2 Meter
Voutenleiste 5x5 eckig

(€ &

pcs
4251835870054
2000.00 mm
50.00 mm

50.00 mm

Ohne
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